Gedore

GEDORE 19 BMC 20

Steckschlussel-Satz 1/4"+1/2"

Technische Details
Gesamtbreite [mm]

REACH Registrierung
vorhanden

1000 V isoliert
VDE zertifiziert
Gesamtlédnge [mm]

355 mm
nein

nein
nein
460 mm

Antriebsvierkant [zdllig]
Gesamthéhe [mm]

Netto-Gewicht [kg]
Inhalt (Anzahl StGck)
Gewicht

GEDOREF

1/2]1/4 Zoll
86 mm

5,7 kg
69
5,744 kg








